KIMCO REALTY CORP

KIMCO REALTY CORP

ISIN:  US49446R1095

Overview

2024/09/03 17:26:05

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.95% (-0.20)

US49446R1095
KIM

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

14,169 EUR
S&P 500

20.60 EUR (1,440)
21.00 EUR (1,430)
21.00 EUR

21.00 EUR

20.80 EUR

21.00 EUR

19.40 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 49446R109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=347256119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=347256119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ced1ab028874d8ec19c040c5f8acafb47a3eddb4dfb0d2d1d2edea395d709f7&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de89ca65e87e9bd0b&time=1725469436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1febdc9885c3020199de2ff870d1b022fac2882f6d8d4ee7617f7965b44400a5&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db3a552eb367c6a53&time=1725469436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffd3abbc0245aa1e966035b2dcf3d1c89050234c3ef337b97eb191eea1313ffe&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2f0cf2d56dc1ebd6&time=1725469436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23fc01040f7263a1fde0c62f3671e19eab11835efcffccab50ee0af91726b09f&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c48a26a757bfaf89&time=1725469436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca9a7671c2c68b123628db548d61fa4d0649aa5805148950ee301a5b44604c1a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24980e80452475137&time=1725469436&tool=RSC

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Details

2024/09/03 17:26:05

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.95% (-0.20)

ISIN US49446R1095
Symbol KIM
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,169 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.60 EUR (1,440)
Ask (Ask size) 21.00 EUR (1,430)
Open 21.00 EUR
High 21.00 EUR
Low 20.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.00 EUR
VWAP 19.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.75% +20.69% +14.13%
Perf (abs.) +2.70 +3.60 +2.60
Beta 0.54 0.87 0.98
Volatility 22.16 24.81 2711
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.76 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.04 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.34 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.96 EUR (

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

21.00 EUR (2024/08/26
16.50 EUR (2024/04/17
21.00 EUR (2024/08/26
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
15.40 EUR (2023/10/24)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/09/ 15:01 21.00 EUR 0.01 2

03

2024/09/ 08:00 21.00 EUR 0.00 1

03

2024/09/ 18:48 23.10 USD 28.96 11,129

03

2024/09/ 17:26 20.80 EUR 0.00 2

03

2023/09/ 15:31 18.77 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=347256119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196128051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196

KIMCO REALTY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/09/ 18:00 20.80 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 16:00 21.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 21.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= KIMCO’

Contact Details

REALTY

KIMCO REALTY CORP.

500 North Broadway, Suite 201 - 11753

Jericho

Telefon: +1-516-869-9000

Fax: +1-516-869-9001
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Milton Cooper
Frank Lourenso
Henry Moniz
Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Philip Coviello
Richard

Saltzman

Valerie
Richardson
Conor C. Flynn

David Jamieson

Glenn Gary
Cohen

Ken Fisher
Leah Landro
Milton Cooper
Paul Westbrook
Raymond
Edwards

Ross Cooper

Thomas R.
Taddeo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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